
SAT 26  & SUN 27 

NOV
WS0.1 WS1.3 WS1.1 & WS1.9 WS1.6 WS1.8 WS1.7 WS1.10 WS1.4 WS1.11

Workshop Title
International Collaborative Effort on Injury 

Statistics and Methods (Injury-ICE).

Evaluation of Community-

Based Injury Control 

Interventions: Study design 

and analysis alternatives

 Combined Workshop                                           

1.Global Road Safety                                                                          

Leadership Course                                                               

Alumni Workshop           2. 

What appeals to donors in 

a proposal: Learnings from 

colleagues & donors

Strengthening Road traffic 

injury statistics:    

Addressing discrepancies   

in official statistics and 

global statistical models  

Fall prevention in older 

Adults: Evidence update 

and working together for 

greater impact 

Early Career Meet           

and Greet

Early Career Mental Health 

& Well Being

Safety Culture: the past is 

required for the present to 

create the future

Addressing challenges in 

child safety

Hosted By Injury-ICE
Victorian Safe Communities 

Network (VSCN).

1, Johns Hopkins 

International Injury 

Research Unit                                            

2. Road Traffic Injuries 

Research Network

University of Chicago University of Sydney UNSW UNSW

International Safe 

Communities Certifying 

Centre 

UNICEF & KidSafe

2 Full Days 
Shrikant I. Bangdiwala and 

Andrés Villaveces 

1. Abdul M. Bachani           

2. Olive Kobusingye 
Kavi Bhalla Cathie Sherrington Amy Peden Amy Peden Dale Hanson Scott Phillips 

Room Riverbank Room 1 Riverbank Room 2 Riverbank Room 3 Riverbank Room 4 Riverbank Room 4 E1 E1 E2 E3

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

3:30PM  -  

5:00PM

9:00AM  -  

10:30AM

11:00AM  -

12:30PM

SUNDAY 27 NOVEMBER 

Bloomberg Philanthropy  Welcome Reception - Hall F & G

2:00PM - 

4:30PM1:30PM -5:00PM

9:00AM   -   5:00PM

9:00AM - 

10:30AM

1:30PM - 

5:00PM

9:00AM -  

5:00PM



WS2.1 WS2.2 WS2.3 WS2.4 WS2.5 WS2.6 WS2.7 WS2.8

Workshop Title
Understanding the Burns 

journey for Aboriginal and 

Torrens Strait Islanders

Policy change in Latin 

America - Lessons in road 

safety advocacy

A practical approach to 

improve investigations and 

identify systemic 

organisational issues

Role of Road Safety Policy 

Advocacy in Saving Lives

Conducting safer roads to 

school programmes during 

COVID: Some lessons learnt 

from the Botnar Child Road 

Safety Challenge 

Effective and Sustainable 

Strategies for Drowning 

Prevention

E-scooters: keeping 

communities safe

Building Sustainable 

National Drowning 

Prevention Programs

Hosted By
First Nation AIPN                 

Keziah Bennett-Brook

Global Health Advocacy 

Incubator (GHAI)
Investigations Differently

Global Road Safety 

Partnership 

The George Institute for 

Global Health and The 

Global Road Safety 

Partnership

Johns Hopkins Bloomberg 

School of Public Health
Jamieson Trauma Institute

Global Health Advocacy 

Incubator

Keziah Bennett-Brook Jake Palley Mark Alston Judy Fleiter Dr Margie Peden Dr. Abdulgafoor M. Bachani Dr Tanya Smyth Lexi Bullick

Room Riverbank Room 2 Riverbank Room 3 Riverbank Room 4 Riverbank Room 2 Riverbank Room 3 Riverbank Room 4 E1 E2

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

MONDAY 28 NOVEMBER 

4:00PM                                                   

-                                                   

5:30PM

4:00PM                                                   

-                                                   

5:30PM

4:00PM                                                 

-                                              

5:30PM

4:00PM                                                 

-                                              

5:30PM

4:00PM                                                 

-                                              

5:30PM

2:00PM                                            

-                                            

3:30PM

2:00PM                                               

-                                                  

3:30PM

2:00PM                                             

-                                                 

3:30PM



WS3.1 WS3.2 WS3.3 WS3.18 WS3.4 WS3.5 WS3.6 WS3.7 WS3.8 WS3.9 WS3.10 WS3.15 WS3.17 WS3.12 WS3.13 WS3.14 WS3.16

Workshop Title Safety in Design

 Using child and youth 

life-course approaches 

to achieve effective 

place-based injury 

prevention 

The Global Road 

Safety Leadership 

Alumni Fellowship 

Program: Sustained 

capacity-building 

through one-year 

mentorship

Falls prevention for all 

thru fun and facts: 

Slacklining and Eastern 

Martial Exercise

Effective Hazard 

Identification and Risk 

Assessment

Innovative Approaches 

to Capacity 

Development for 

Injury Prevention in 

Low- and Middle-

Income Countries

Building a Media 

Campaign Evaluation 

Plan

Psychosocial Risk                      

Management at Work

Enhancing 

collaboration in injury 

prevention in Australia 

and New Zealand

Determining                      

what is Reasonably 

Practicable

Global Burden of 

Disease 

Babies Break If You 

Shake Them: Optimum 

Strategies to Prevent 

Inflicted Traumatic 

Brain Injury

‘Doing’ injury policy 

analysis: 

methodological and 

conceptual reflections 

with case studies 

across drowning, 

snakebite and 

transportation

Tools for Safer Roads 

and to Understand the 

Global Business Case

National Children's 

Centre for Rural and 

Agricultural Health 

and Safety

Early Career                     

Meet the Editor

AUSA Member Only 

Session

Hosted By ESM Breakfast
Deakin                    

University 

Johns Hopkins 

Bloomberg School of 

Public Health

C Philip Gabel 
Engineering. Systems. 

Management

Johns Hopkins 

International Injury 

Research Unit

 International Safety 

Media Awards and 

Center for Safe 

Alaskans

University SA AIPN
Engineering. Systems. 

Management
IHME

Brain Injury                       

Australia

The George Institute 

for Global Health

International Road 

Assessment 

Programme (iRAP)

National Children's 

Centre for Rural and 

Agricultural Health 

and Safety and 

Farmsafe Australia

Hosted by Injury 

Prevention Journal
AUSA 

Professor John 

Toumbourou

Dr. Abdulgafoor M. 

Bachani 
C Philip Gabel Rebekah Reilly

Dr. Abdulgafoor 

Bachani 
Marcia Howell Megan Clark Ben Beck Mike Hurd Erin Hamilton Nick Rushworth

Justin Scarr & 

Jagnooor Jagnoor
Rob McInerney Marsha Salzwedel Rod McClure Theresa Walsh 

Room Riverbank 2, 3 & 4 Riverbank Room 1 E2 Riverbank Room 5 Riverbank Room 2 Riverbank Room 3 Riverbank Room 4 E1 Riverbank Room 3 Riverbank Room 2 Riverbank Room 1 Riverbank Room 5 Riverbank Room 4 Riverbank Room 2 Riverbank Room 3 Riverbank Room 4 Riverbank Room 5

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

4:00PM                                           

-                         

5:30PM

7:00AM                                        

-                                         

8:30AM 

7:00AM                                        

-                                         

8:30AM 

4:00PM                                           

-                         

5:30PM

4:00PM                                           

-                         

5:30PM

4:00PM                                           

-                         

5:30PM

2:00PM                                          

-                                          

3:30PM

2:00 PM                             

-                         

3:30 PM

2:00PM                                          

-                                          

3:30PM

2:00PM                                          

-                                          

3:30PM

2:00PM                                          

-                                          

3:30PM

11:00 AM                                    

-                                                             

12:30 PM

11:00 AM                                    

-                                                             

12:30 PM

11:00 AM                                    

-                                                             

12:30 PM

7:00AM                                        

-                                         

8:30AM 

7:00AM                                        

-                                         

8:30AM 

2:00 PM                             

-                         

3:30 PM

TUESDAY 29 NOVEMBER 



WS4.1 WS4.2 WS4.3 WS4.4 WS4.5 WS4.6 WS4.8 WS4.7 WS4.9 WS4.10 WS4.11

Workshop Title

Adverse Childhood 

Experiences - Understanding 

data and using it for public 

health action

Strengthening Global 

Knowledge of and Capacity 

to Address Violence Against 

Healthcare Workers

Towards Vision Zero: A 

world without drunk drivers-  

Shared visions for safety 

worldwide awareness

Falls 
WHS Regulators Round 

Table

Applying a systems science 

approach to enhance post-

injury care (tertiary 

prevention)

Policy Advocacy for Injury 

Prevention in Bangladesh

Reconnecting, 

Reinvigorating, Reimagining 

Slip-Induced Injury 

Prevention

First Nation Yarning Session

The importance of coalitions 

for strengthening road safety 

policy: Global Examples

SA Branch of AIHS

Hosted By
U.S. CDC and Public Health 

Wales, UK

Johns Hopkins International 

Injury Research Unit

Automotive Coalition for                         

Traffic Safety
MUARC's

Australasian University 

Safety Association

Johns Hopkins International 

Injury Research Unit 

Global Health Advocacy 

Incubator (GHAI)

International Ergonomics 

Association Technical 

Committee on Slips, Trips 

and Falls

The George Institute for 

Global Health

Global Health Advocacy 

Incubator
Branch Networking Session

Andrés Villaveces

Jessica Ott                                          

Madalina A. Coman                                                      

Berit Kieselbach

Robert Strassburger                        

Kristin Kingsley
Aleksandra Natora Craig Schopp Nukhba Zia Mena ElTurky Richard Bowman Keziah Bennett-Brook 

Henry Sookram                                                                     

Mena El Turky
Craig Schopp

Room Riverbank Room 2 Riverbank Room 3 Riverbank Room 4 Riverbank Room 1 E1 E2 E3 Riverbank Room 2 Riverbank Room 3 Hall B Riverbank Room 2

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

5:00PM                                

-                                   

7:00PM

WEDNESDAY 30 NOVEMBER 

9:00AM                                

-                                   

10:30AM

11:00AM                                

-                                   

12:30PM

11:00AM                                

-                                   

12:30PM

7:00AM                                    

-                                       

10:30AM

7:00AM                                    

-                                       

10:30AM

7:00AM                                    

-                                       

10:30AM 9:00AM                                

-                                   

10:30AM

7:00AM                                    

-                                       

8:30AM

9:00AM                                

-                                   

10:30AM

9:00AM                                

-                                   

10:30AM




