	SAT 26 & SUN 27 NOV		SUNDAY 27 NOVEMBER								
	WS0.1	WS1.3	WS1.1 & WS1.9	WS1.6	WS1.8	WS1.7	WS1.10	WS1.4	WS1.11		
Workshop Title	International Collaborative Effort on Injury Statistics and Methods (Injury-ICE).	Evaluation of Community- Based Injury Control Interventions: Study design and analysis alternatives	Combined Workshop 1.Global Road Safety Leadership Course Alumni Workshop 2. What appeals to donors in a proposal: Learnings from colleagues & donors	Strengthening Road traffic injury statistics: Addressing discrepancies in official statistics and global statistical models	Fall prevention in older Adults: Evidence update and working together for greater impact	Early Career Meet and Greet	Early Career Mental Health & Well Being	Safety Culture: the past is required for the present to create the future	Addressing challenges in child safety		
Hosted By	Injury-ICE	Victorian Safe Communities Network (VSCN).	1, Johns Hopkins International Injury Research Unit 2. Road Traffic Injuries Research Network	University of Chicago	University of Sydney	UNSW	UNSW	International Safe Communities Certifying Centre	UNICEF & KidSafe		
	2 Full Days	Shrikant I. Bangdiwala and Andrés Villaveces	Abdul M. Bachani Olive Kobusingye	Kavi Bhalla	Cathie Sherrington	Amy Peden	Amy Peden	Dale Hanson	Scott Phillips		
Room	Riverbank Room 1	Riverbank Room 2	Riverbank Room 3	Riverbank Room 4	Riverbank Room 4	E1	E1	E2	E3		
9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM				9:00AM - 10:30AM		9:00AM - 10:30AM	44.00414				
11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM		9:00AM -					11:00AM - 12:30PM				
1:00 PM	9:00AM - 5:00PM	5:00PM									
1:30 PM 2:00 PM											
2:30 PM									2:00PM -		
3:00 PM			1:30PM -		1:30PM -5:00PM				4:30PM		
3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM			5:00PM					3:30PM - 5:00PM			
5:30 PM			Bloomb	erg Philanthropy	Welcome Recepti	ion - Hall F & G	l.				

				MONDAY 28	NOVEMBER			
	WS2.1	WS2.2	WS2.3	WS2.4	WS2.5	WS2.6	WS2.7	WS2.8
Workshop Title	Understanding the Burns journey for Aboriginal and Torrens Strait Islanders	Policy change in Latin America - Lessons in road safety advocacy	A practical approach to improve investigations and identify systemic organisational issues	Role of Road Safety Policy Advocacy in Saving Lives	Conducting safer roads to school programmes during COVID: Some lessons learnt from the Botnar Child Road Safety Challenge	Effective and Sustainable Strategies for Drowning Prevention	E-scooters: keeping communities safe	Building Sustainable National Drowning Prevention Programs
Hosted By	First Nation AIPN Keziah Bennett-Brook	Global Health Advocacy Incubator (GHAI)	Investigations Differently	Global Road Safety Partnership	The George Institute for Global Health and The Global Road Safety Partnership	Johns Hopkins Bloomberg School of Public Health	Jamieson Trauma Institute	Global Health Advocacy Incubator
	Keziah Bennett-Brook	Jake Palley	Mark Alston	Judy Fleiter	Dr Margie Peden	Dr. Abdulgafoor M. Bachani	Dr Tanya Smyth	Lexi Bullick
Room	Riverbank Room 2	Riverbank Room 3	Riverbank Room 4	Riverbank Room 2	Riverbank Room 3	Riverbank Room 4	E1	E2
9:00 AM								
9:30 AM								
10:00 AM								
10:30 AM								
11:00 AM								
11:30 AM								
12:00 PM								
12:30 PM								
1:00 PM								
1:30 PM								
2:00 PM	2:00PM	2:00PM	2:00PM					
2:30 PM	-	-	-					
3:00 PM	3:30PM	3:30PM	3:30PM					
3:30 PM 4:00 PM								
4:00 PM				4:00PM	4:00PM	4:00PM	4:00PM	4:00PM
5:00 PM				-	-	-	-	-
5:30 PM				5:30PM	5:30PM	5:30PM	5:30PM	5:30PM

		TUESDAY 29 NOVEMBER															
	WS3.1	WS3.2	WS3.3	WS3.18	W\$3.4	WS3.5	WS3.6	WS3.7	WS3.8	WS3.9	WS3.10	WS3.15	WS3.17	WS3.12	WS3.13	WS3.14	WS3.16
Workshop Title	Safety in Design	Using child and youth life-course approaches to achieve effective place-based injury prevention	The Global Road Safety Leadership Alumni Fellowship Program: Sustained capacity-building through one-year mentorship	Falls prevention for all thru fun and facts: Slacklining and Eastern Martial Exercise	Effective Hazard Identification and Risk Assessment	Innovative Approaches to Capacity Development for Injury Prevention in Low- and Middle- Income Countries	Building a Media Campaign Evaluation Plan	Psychosocial Risk Management at Work	Enhancing collaboration in injury prevention in Australia and New Zealand	Determining what is Reasonably Practicable	Global Burden of Disease	Babies Break If You Shake Them: Optimum Strategies to Prevent Inflicted Traumatic Brain Injury	'Doing' injury policy analysis: methodological and conceptual reflections with case studies across drowning, snakebite and transportation	Tools for Safer Roads and to Understand the Global Business Case	National Children's Centre for Rural and Agricultural Health and Safety	Early Career Meet the Editor	AUSA Member Only Session
Hosted By	ESM Breakfast	Deakin University	Johns Hopkins Bloomberg School of Public Health	C Philip Gabel	Engineering. Systems. Management	Johns Hopkins International Injury Research Unit	International Safety Media Awards and Center for Safe Alaskans	University SA	AIPN	Engineering. Systems. Management	IHME	Brain Injury Australia	The George Institute for Global Health	International Road Assessment Programme (iRAP)	National Children's Centre for Rural and Agricultural Health and Safety and Farmsafe Australia	Hosted by Injury Prevention Journal	AUSA
		Professor John Toumbourou	Dr. Abdulgafoor M. Bachani	C Philip Gabel	Rebekah Reilly	Dr. Abdulgafoor Bachani	Marcia Howell	Megan Clark	Ben Beck	Mike Hurd	Erin Hamilton	Nick Rushworth	Justin Scarr & Jagnooor Jagnoor	Rob McInerney	Marsha Salzwedel	Rod McClure	Theresa Walsh
Room	Riverbank 2, 3 & 4	Riverbank Room 1	E2	Riverbank Room 5	Riverbank Room 2	Riverbank Room 3	Riverbank Room 4	E1	Riverbank Room 3	Riverbank Room 2	Riverbank Room 1	Riverbank Room 5	Riverbank Room 4	Riverbank Room 2	Riverbank Room 3	Riverbank Room 4	Riverbank Room 5
7:00 AM	7:00AM	7:00AM	7:00AM	7:00AM													
7:30 AM	_	_	_	_													
8:00 AM																	
8:30 AM	8:30AM	8:30AM	8:30AM	8:30AM													
9:00 AM																	
9:30 AM																	
10:00 AM		-										-					
10:30 AM 11:00 AM					44.00.444	44.00.444	44.00.484										
11:00 AM		-			11:00 AM	11:00 AM	11:00 AM	-				-		-			
12:00 PM		1			-	-	-					1		1			
12:30 PM					12:30 PM	12:30 PM	12:30 PM										
1:00 PM		<u> </u>	1	1					 	 	 	<u> </u>	1	t	1	 	
1:30 PM																	
2:00 PM								2:00PM	2:00PM	2:00 PM	2:00 PM	2:00PM	2:00PM				
2:30 PM																	
3:00 PM								-	-	-	-	-	-				
3:30 PM								3:30PM	3:30PM	3:30 PM	3:30 PM	3:30PM	3:30PM				
4:00 PM			İ	İ										4:00PM	4:00PM	4:00PM	4:00PM
4:30 PM																	_
5:00 PM																	
5:30 PM														5:30PM	5:30PM	5:30PM	5:30PM

	WEDNESDAY 30 NOVEMBER										
	WS4.1	WS4.2	WS4.3	WS4.4	WS4.5	WS4.6	WS4.8	WS4.7	WS4.9	WS4.10	WS4.11
Workshop Title	Adverse Childhood Experiences - Understanding data and using it for public health action	Strengthening Global Knowledge of and Capacity to Address Violence Against Healthcare Workers	Towards Vision Zero: A world without drunk drivers- Shared visions for safety worldwide awareness	Falls	WHS Regulators Round Table	Applying a systems science approach to enhance post- injury care (tertiary prevention)	Policy Advocacy for Injury Prevention in Bangladesh	Reconnecting, Reinvigorating, Reimagining Slip-Induced Injury Prevention	First Nation Yarning Session	The importance of coalitions for strengthening road safety policy: Global Examples	SA Branch of AIHS
Hosted By	U.S. CDC and Public Health Wales, UK	Johns Hopkins International Injury Research Unit	Automotive Coalition for Traffic Safety	MUARC's	Australasian University Safety Association	Johns Hopkins International Injury Research Unit	Global Health Advocacy Incubator (GHAI)	International Ergonomics Association Technical Committee on Slips, Trips and Falls	The George Institute for Global Health	Global Health Advocacy Incubator	Branch Networking Session
	Andrés Villaveces	Jessica Ott Madalina A. Coman Berit Kieselbach	Robert Strassburger Kristin Kingsley	Aleksandra Natora	Craig Schopp	Nukhba Zia	Mena ElTurky	Richard Bowman	Keziah Bennett-Brook	Henry Sookram Mena El Turky	Craig Schopp
Room	Riverbank Room 2	Riverbank Room 3	Riverbank Room 4	Riverbank Room 1	E1	E2	E3	Riverbank Room 2	Riverbank Room 3	Hall B	Riverbank Room 2
7:00 AM		7:00AM									
7:30 AM		-									
8:00 AM	7:00AM	8:30AM	7:00AM	7:00AM							
8:30 AM	-	0.5071171	-	-							
9:00 AM 9:30 AM	10:30AM		10:30AM	10:30AM	9:00AM -	9:00AM -	9:00AM -			9:00AM -	
10:00 AM					10:30AM	10:30AM	10:30AM			- 10:30AM	
10:30 AM					10.30AW	10.50AIVI	10.50AIVI			10.30AIVI	
11:00 AM								11:00AM	11:00AM		
11:30 AM								_	-		
12:00 PM								12:30PM	12:30PM		
12:30 PM											
1:00 PM 1:30 PM											
2:00 PM											
2:30 PM											
3:00 PM											
3:30 PM											
4:00 PM											
4:30 PM											
5:00 PM											
5:30 PM											5:00PM
6:00 PM											-
6:30 PM											7:00PM
7:00 PM											